Series 1500
Electr ic  Locks
1-800-753-5558
2720 Clark Avenue
St. Louis, MO 63103
(314) 652-5588
(314) 652-2090 FAX

STD
+$300
How to Order
1
LOCK TYPE
2
MODIFICATION #
3
OPTIONS
4
LOCKING
5
LOCK PART #
6
OPERATING
VOLTAGE
7
QUICK CONNECT
SYSTEM
8
HANDING
M 1520M AE 1 FULL 12/24V QC1 RH
C 1510M LM 2 PART 24VDC QC2 LH
MU 1520 SM NUMBER 24VAC/DC QC3 RHR
1510 DM 12VDC LHR
1500
1500MLR
1520MLR
1510MLR
DMS 12VAC/DC
DPS
LMR
Example:
LOCK TYPE MODIFICATION # OPTIONS LOCKING LOCK PART # OPERATING
VOLTAGE
QUICK CONNECT
CABLE
HANDING
M 1520M AE 1
L9070
(SCHLAGE)
12/24V QC3 RH
Series 1500 | Electric Locks
NOTE: *Factory ships Fail Secure as default (unless specified Fail Safe).
Field selectable to Fail Safe.
$300
$300
See Options
+$30
1520 Fail Secure Solenoid-Controlled
1510 Fail Safe Solenoid-Controlled
$300
$300
1500MLR Latch Retraction
M1520MLR Latch Retraction/Fail Secure Motor-Controlled
M1510MLR Latch Retraction/Fail Safe Motor-Controlled
$1,300
$1,600
$1,600
1-800-753-5558
8. Handing
RH Right Hand
LH Left Hand
RHR Right Hand Reverse
LHR Left Hand Reverse
6. Operating Voltage
12/24V
Motor-Controlled Locks, automatic 12V
or 24V, AC or DC operating voltage
24VDC Solenoid-Controlled Locks
24VAC/DC Solenoid-Controlled Locks
12VDC Solenoid-Controlled Locks
12VAC/DC Solenoid-Controlled Locks